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VERIFIED LIST (31 Drivers)

Document 1

No.
501
502
503
504
507
508
509
511
515
517
519
523
525
526
528
530
533
536
538
543
546
551
558
569
574
581
586
589
592
595
597

Competitor

ENERGY CORSE SRL
ENERGY CORSE SRL
ENERGY CORSE SRL
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY
SM RACING

SM RACING

TONY KART RACING TEAM
TONY KART RACING TEAM
CRG RACING TEAM

CRG RACING TEAM

KIDIX SRL

BORSCH RACING

KIDIX SRL

DR SRL

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART
CRG RACING TEAM

BIRELART RACING SRL

KALP KART RACING
MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM ASD
TONY KART RACING TEAM
KING RACING TEAM
SPINOPROJECT RACING TEAM
WARD RACING

KIDIX SRL

MONSTER K FACTORY TEAM ASD

TEAM DRIVER RACING KART

Nation Driver

Sl 1 PERICONICCOLO'

B | LOOMETS MARK

S ] VERBADANIL

Sl I DIPIETRANTONIO LORENZO
Sl 1 DIFILIPPO DAVIDE

M ] WARAKITSUPACHOK MASTER PHAWIN

S B |ROBERTSON MASON

S ] TUZUNER CAN GUNFER
S 1 EVCIRUZGAR

&  MAZEPIN STEPAN

&1 | LAZARO XAVIER

S ] MULLER TIBERIUS PAUL
S 1 REAACHILLE

] STAMBAUGH ENZO

S B |ILIOPOULOS ALEXANDROS
A ] SIMONEROCCO

gm=  KOVTUNENKO PLATON
M ] GODSCHALK WYNN

M B |IACOMELLI GABRIELE
S ] CHELIDZE LEON

Sl 0 IANNIANTONIO

S 0 MOSCARDIDAVID

S B | PISCOPO BENJAMIN

S ] PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS JUNIOR

S0 | LINGHAN LI

I PASQUALIDANIEL

Sl B | IANNONE ANDREA

samm SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON
S0 TONNAAYRTON

S 1 HEDFORS ELTON

S ] STASIONIS KRISTUPAS
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Equipment

ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
ENERGY CORSE / TM KART / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA
PAROLIN / IAME / VEGA

OTK / TM KART / VEGA
OTK/TM KART / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA
TGROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TGROUP / IAME / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

DR/TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

T GROUP/ TM KART / VEGA
BIREL ART / IAME / VEGA

KALP KART / TM KART / VEGA
T GROUP / TM KART / VEGA
TONY KART / VORTEX/ VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

ENERGY CORSE / IAME / VEGA
TONYKART / TM KART / VEGA
KR/ IAME / VEGA

T GROUP / TM KART / VEGA

KR /IAME / VEGA

Timing b
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